United Nations

New York, 24 - 28 May 2010

Parties to the Fish Stocks Agreement: /7

Party Date of Ratification or Accession
Australia 23 December 1999
Austria 19 December 2003
Bahamas 16 January 1997
Barbados 22 September 2000
Belgium 19 December 2003
Belize 14 July 2005
Brazil 8 March 2000
Bulgaria 13 December 2006
Canada 3 August 1999
Cook Islands 1 April 1999
Costa Rica 18 June 2001
Cyprus 25 September 2002
Czech Republic 19 March 2007
Denmark 19 December 2003
Estonia 7 August 2006
European Union 19 December 2003
Fiji 12 December 1996
Finland 19 December 2003
France 19 December 2003
Germany 19 December 2003
Greece 19 December 2003
Guinea 16 September 2005
Hungary 16 May 2008
Iceland 14 February 1997
India 19 August 2003
Indonesia 28 September 2009
Iran (Islamic Republic of) 17 April 1998
Ireland 19 December 2003
ltaly 19 December 2003
Japan 7 August 2006
Kenya 13 July 2004
Kiribati 15 September 2005
Latvia 5 February 2007
Liberia 16 September 2005
Lithuania 1 March 2007
Luxembourg 19 December 2003
Maldives 30 December 1998
Malta N November 2001

Marshall Islands 19 March 2003



Mauritius

Micronesia (Federated States of)

Monaco
Mozambique
Namibia

Nauru
Netherlands

New Zealand
Nigeria

Niue

Norway

Oman

Palau

Panama

Papua New Guinea
Poland

Portugal

Republic of Korea
Romania

Russian Federation
Saint Lucia
Samoa

Senegal
Seychelles
Slovakia

Slovenia
Solomon Islands
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka
Sweden

Tonga

Trinidad and Tobago

Tuvalu

Ukraine

United Kingdom
United States
Uruguay

25
23

10

10
19
18

1
30
14
26
16

14
19

16

25
30
20

15
13
14
19
24
19
31
13

27
10
21

10

March

May

June
December
April
January
December
April
November
October
December
May

March
December
June
March
December
February
July
August
August
October
January
March
November
June
February
August
December
October
December
July
September
February
February
December
August
September

Published by the United Nations Department of Public Information | May 2010 | DPI/2556 E

1997
1997
1999
2008
1998
1997
2003
2001
2009
2006
1996
2008
2008
2008
1999
2006
2003
2008
2007
1997
1996
1996
1997
1998
2008
2006
1997
2003
2003
1996
2003
1996
2006
2009
2003
2001
1996
1999



