United Nations

Resumed Review Conference on the Agreement Relating to the Conservation and Management of Straddling Fish Stocks and Highly Migratory Fish Stocks

New York, 24 - 28 May 2010

Parties to the Fish Stocks Agreement: 77

Party	Date	Date of Ratification or Accession		
Australia	23	December	1999	
Austria	19	December	2003	
Bahamas	16	January	1997	
Barbados	22	September	2000	
Belgium	19	December	2003	
Belize	14	July	2005	
Brazil	8	March	2000	
Bulgaria	13	December	2006	
Canada	3	August	1999	
Cook Islands	1	April	1999	
Costa Rica	18	June	2001	
Cyprus	25	September	2002	
Czech Republic	19	March	2007	
Denmark	19	December	2003	
Estonia	7	August	2006	
European Union	19	December	2003	
Fiji	12	December	1996	
Finland	19	December	2003	
France	19	December	2003	
Germany	19	December	2003	
Greece	19	December	2003	
Guinea	16	September	2005	
Hungary	16	May	2008	
Iceland	14	February	1997	
India	19	August	2003	
Indonesia	28	September	2009	
Iran (Islamic Republic of)	17	April	1998	
Ireland	19	December	2003	
Italy	19	December	2003	
Japan	7	August	2006	
Kenya	13	July	2004	
Kiribati	15	September	2005	
Latvia	5	February	2007	
Liberia	16	September	2005	
Lithuania	1	March	2007	
Luxembourg	19	December	2003	
Maldives	30	December	1998	
Malta	11	November	2001	
Marshall Islands	19	March	2003	

M:ti	0.5	Manal	1007
Mauritius Missessesia (Factorited States of)	25	March	1997
Micronesia (Federated States of)	23	May	1997
Monaco	9	June	1999
Mozambique	10	December	2008
Namibia	8	April	1998
Nauru	10	January	1997
Netherlands	19	December	2003
New Zealand	18	April	2001
Nigeria	2	November	2009
Niue	11	October	2006
Norway	30	December	1996
Oman	14	May	2008
Palau	26	March	2008
Panama	16	December	2008
Papua New Guinea	4	June	1999
Poland	14	March	2006
Portugal	19	December	2003
Republic of Korea	1	February	2008
Romania	16	July	2007
Russian Federation	4	August	1997
Saint Lucia	9	August	1996
Samoa	25	October	1996
Senegal	30	January	1997
Seychelles	20	March	1998
Slovakia	6	November	2008
Slovenia	15	June	2006
Solomon Islands	13	February	1997
South Africa	14	August	2003
Spain	19	December	2003
Sri Lanka	24	October	1996
Sweden	19	December	2003
Tonga	31	July	1996
Trinidad and Tobago	13	September	2006
Tuvalu	2	February	2009
Ukraine	27	February	2003
United Kingdom	10	December	2001
United States	21	August	1996
Uruguay	10	September	1999
		- 0 0 00001	